Startjahr
1700
1730
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1980
1988
1990
1996

Endjahr Ort

17000berstocken
17300berstocken
17640berstocken
17980berstocken
18180berstocken
18370berstocken
18460berstocken
18500berstocken
18560berstocken
18600berstocken
18700berstocken
18800berstocken
18880berstocken
19000berstocken
19100berstocken
19200berstocken
19300berstocken
19410berstocken
19500berstocken
19600berstocken
19800berstocken
19880berstocken
19900berstocken
19960berstocken

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN AN AN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN N AN N N N N N N N
N~ . v e e e e e e e e e e S e N S~ S S

Wert Thema
121Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
149Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
120Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
137Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
171Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
243Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
265Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
223Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
236Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
232Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
234Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
228Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
192Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
179Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
179Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
203Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
196Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
229Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
243Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
259Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
209Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
211Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
211Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt

(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
216Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

