Startjahr En	djahr Ort	Wert Thema
1700	1700Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	121Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1730	1730Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	149Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1764	1764Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	120Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1798	1798Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	137Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1818	1818Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	171Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1837	1837Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	243Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1846	1846Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	265Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1850	1850Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	223Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1856	1856Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	236Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1860	1860Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	232Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1870	1870Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	234Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1880	1880Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	228Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1888	1888Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	192Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1900	1900Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	179Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1910	1910Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	179Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1920	1920Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	203Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1930	1930Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	196Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1941	1941Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	229Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1950	1950Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	243Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1960	1960Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	259Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1980	1980Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	209Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1988	1988Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	211Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1990	1990Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	211Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)
1996	1996Oberstocken (Einwohnergemeinde)	216Wohnbevölkerung insgesamt (N)